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249 | 533,01 204 R OHATLD, MOHAMEDI | 45298194Q | JUAN RAMON JIMENEZ-A NUM. 10 2° IZQ. 225,00 2.700,00 757.222,44 | 450,00
250 | 535,19 62 HADRI HANAN Y2063927] | ALFONSO XII NUM. 10 2° izq, 225,00 2.700,00 750.922,44 | 500,00
251 | 537,56 93 ggﬂégﬁg JOUNAIDA | 45307025S | AVELLANEDA, TENIENTE CORONEL NUM. 4 10 225,00 2.700,00 762.622,44 | 525,00
252 | 541,77 203 ALLALI BOUDIAF | YAMILA 44106192N | POLAVIEJA, GENERAL NUM. 40 1° C 147,99 1.775,88 764.398,32 | 300,00
253 | 54554 178 PN S RDo | 45249637N | O DONNELL, GENERAL NUM. 17 201ZQ 195,46 2.345,52 766.743,84 | 432,00
254 | 549,20 85 AN RACHIDA 45357354C | TERUEL NUM. 14 20 147,63 1.771,56 768.51540 | 399,77
255 | 554,36 188 EL MALQUI SAMIRA X5386792P | ASTILLEROS, GENERAL NUM. 54 10 E 250,00 3.000,00 77151540 | 450,00
256 | 555,27 414 LEVY SALAMA | MOISES 45219636A | DUQUESA DE LA VICTORIA NUM. 30 1° 1Z 182,38 2.188,56 773.703,96 | 413,00
257 | 556,35 373 AZHAF IKRAM X3821150E | AZUCENA NUM. 28 ES 5 19G 225,00 1.800,00 775.503,96 | 550,00
258 | 561,66 139 RORoALEL FATIMA 453198127 | O’DONNELL NUM. 35 20-DCHA 142,13 1.705,56 777.209,52 | 347,75
259 | 562,86 157 AZHAF SALIMA X9383915F = GRAN CAPITAN NUM. 15 3°B 225,00 2.700,00 779.909,52 | 525,00
260 | 565,19 254 Qgiﬁif; HOURIA 45355743L | GOMEZ JORDANA, GRUPOS NUM. 1 1° D 141,62 1.699,44 781.608,96 | 350,00
261 | 570,68 142 Q'é'\"'_'i?AED MOHAMED | 45298976Q | MIGUEL ZAZO NUM. 29 1° B 175,18 2.102,16 783.711,12 | 400,00
262 | 573,39 386 DA MOHAMED | 01662278 | VISTA HERMOSA NUM. 4 Bajo A 213,04 2.556,48 786.267,60 | 400,00
263 | 578,15 236 HOUSSAINI MOUSSA X7536023G | LUGO NUM. 12 2° 225,00 2.700,00 788.967,60 | 550,00
264 | 580,07 237 ALl HAMED SHEREZADE | 43140160A | ORENSE NUM. 40 BAJO IZQ 250,00 1.000,00 780.967,60 | 475,00
265 | 500,03 152 AMAR HAMIDO | NAIMA 45297501J. | DIAZ OTERO, ALFEREZ NUM. 17 1° Izq 225,00 2.700,00 792.667,60 | 500,00
266 | 600,60 340 SN SILVIA MARIA | 45299651R | CANDIDO LOBERA 4-4°-DCHA. 166,17 1.994,04 794.661,64 | 333,00
267 | 605,48 387 BOSCH SANCHA | ANGELA M@ | 45316153N | CARLOS RAMIREZ DE ARELLANO NUM. 18 E1 - 167,28 1.170,96 795.832,60 | 350,00
268 | 608,24 o1 OUCHEN BENALI | APPEHAPE 1 47650377N | LERCHUNDI, PADRE NUM. 45 BJ. 1ZQ 48,17 578,04 796.410,64 | 350,90
269 | 608,63 72 LAHFA BADIA X4032552P | MAR CHICA NUM. 57 2° Izq. 225,00 2.700,00 799.110,64 | 440,00
270 | 616,81 214 AMAZOUJ MIMOUN Y0536018V | CACERES NUM. 10 1° 80,04 960,48 800.071,12 | 400,00
271 | 621,58 34 BOUZROUDDAH | APPEHADE 3330010 | CATALUNA NOM. 20 20 147,95 1.775,40 801.846,52 | 425,00
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